Form 3160-5 (June 2015)	June 2015) UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON W					OMB N	APPROVED O. 1004-0137 anuary 31, 2018		
Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-e abandoned well. Use form 3160-3 (APD) for such pr			enter an roposals.		6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name JICARILLA APACHE				
SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE - Other instructions on page 2						7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.			
1. Type of Well □ Oil Well			8. Well Name and No. JICARILLA APACHE B 14						
2. Name of Operator Contact: SHAW-MARI DJR OPERATING LLC E-Mail: sford@djrllc.com				ie ford		9. API Well No. 30-039-21150-00-S1			
			3b. Phone No Ph: 505-63	. (include area code) 82-3476		10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area BASIN DAKOTA			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Sec 19 T24N R5W NWSW			1)			11. County or Parish, State RIO ARRIBA COUNTY, NM			
12	. CHECK THE AF	PPROPRIATE BOX(ES)	TO INDICA	TE NATURE O	F NOTICE,	REPORT, OR OTH	IER DATA		
TYPE OF	TYPE OF SUBMISSION			TYPE OF ACTION					
Subsequent Report Casing Reparent Final Abandonment Notice Change Plant		 Acidize Alter Casing Casing Repair Change Plans Convert to Injection 	□ Hydraulic Fracturing □ Re □ New Construction □ Re □ Plug and Abandon □ Te		□ Reclama □ Recomp □ Tempor	- 6,		f	
 13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation: Clearly state all pertinent details, including estimated starting date of any proposed work and approximate duration thereof. If the proposal is to deepen directionally or recomplete horizontally, give subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths of all pertinent markers and zones. Attach the Bond under which the work will be performed or provide the Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA. Required subsequent reports must be filed within 30 days following completion of the involved operations. If the operation results in a multiple completion or recompletion in a new interval, a Form 3160-4 must be filed once testing has been completed. Final Abandonment Notices must be filed only after all requirements, including reclamation, have been completed and the operator has determined that the site is ready for final inspection. DJR Operating LLC is requesting approval to shut-in the subject well pursuant to IM No. NM-2016-017 due to economics resulting from the low price of oil. No equipment will be removed which could affect the capability of the well to produce. The estimated date when the well will be returned to production is unknown. 									
Pursuant to a telecon with Dave Mankiewicz and Joe Killins on May 6, 2020, DJR will schedule a meeting with the BLM on or before February of 2021 to discuss specifics associated with conducting the production verification test required in IM-2016-017 if the well will be shut-in for 12 consecutive months.									
14. I hereby cert	tify that the foregoing is	Electronic Submission #	PERATING LL	c, sent to the Rio	Puerco	-			
Name(Printe		ARIE FORD			ATORY SPI				
Signature (Electronic Submission)				Date 07/30/2020					
		THIS SPACE FO	OR FEDERA		OFFICE U	SE			
Approved_By_JOE KILLINS Conditions of approval, if any, are attached. Approval of this notice does not warrant or certify that the applicant holds legal or equitable title to those rights in the subject lease				TitlePETROLE	itlePETROLEUM ENGINEER Date 08/05/202		2020		
which would entitle the applicant to conduct operations thereon. Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a crime for any pe									
States any false,	fictitious or fraudulent	statements or representations as				- +			
(Instructions on pa	** BLM REV	ISED ** BLM REVISE	D ** BLM RI	EVISED ** BLN) ** BLM REVISE	D **		

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #523739

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)
Sundry Type:	SHUTIN NOI	SHUTIN NOI
Lease:	JIC11	JIC11
Agreement:		
Operator:	DJR OPERATING LLC 1 ROAD 3263 AZTEC, NM 87410 Ph: 505-632-3476	DJR OPERATING LLC 1600 BROADWAY SUITE 1600 DENVER, CO 80202 Ph: 303.595.7433 Fx: 303.595.7431
Admin Contact:	SHAW-MARIE FORD REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: sford@djrllc.com	SHAW-MARIE FORD REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: sford@djrllc.com
	Ph: 505-632-3476	Ph: 505-632-3476
Tech Contact:	SHAW-MARIE FORD REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: sford@djrllc.com	SHAW-MARIE FORD REGULATORY SPECIALIST E-Mail: sford@djrllc.com
	Ph: 505-632-3476	Ph: 505-632-3476
Location: State: County:	NM RIO ARRIBA	NM RIO ARRIBA
Field/Pool:	BASIN DAKOTA	BASIN DAKOTA
Well/Facility:	JICARILLA APACHE B 14 Sec 19 T24N R5W NWSW 1780FSL 800FWL	JICARILLA APACHE B 14 Sec 19 T24N R5W NWSW